September 10
24

October 1
15
22
29

November 12

December 3
10
14
17

January 7

February 4

March 3

10
17
24

April 7
16
21
28

May 5
19

Family Faith Formation Calendar 2023-2024

Our Lady of Fatima and Immaculate Conception Parish

All meetings occur at Our Lady of Fatima.
Teens meet same dates and times as Family in the Upper Meeting Room (UMR), Preschool during Parent
Meetings in the Lower Meeting Room (LMR)

Family: Parish Picnic
Parents, Teens & Preschool

Parents & Preschool

Family

Sacrament Prep (all stages)

Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)

Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)

Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)
Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)

First Reconciliation

Family (all with Fr. Don)

Parents & Preschool
Family (all with Fr. Don)

Parents & Preschool
Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Family & Teens

Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)

Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)

Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)

Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)

Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)
Closing Celebration

TBA Confirmation & First Eucharist

12:00 pm
9:00 am

9:00 am
11:30am
9:00 am
9:00 am™* preschool: UMR

9:00 am

9:00 am* preschool: UMR
9:30 am

6:00 pm

11:30 am

9:00 am
11:30 am

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am * preschool: UMR

9:30 am
11:30 am
9:30 am

9:00 am * preschool: UMR
9:30 am

9:00 am * Teens: UMR
9:00 am * preschool: UMR

9:30 am
11:30 am



Faith Formation Notes:

Parents and Family will be using the “Sacraments” curriculum of A Family of Faith
Stage 1: Pre-sacrament year, Salvation History, domestic church, learning to pray
Stage 2: Reconciliation, What are the Sacraments, Why do we need Jesus

Stage 3: Confirmation and First Holy Communion: Discipleship and Nourishment

Sacrament Prep is in the Library/ Lower Meeting Room

Teens meet in the Upper Meeting Room during Family Meeting times

Preschool meets in the Lower Meeting Room, except when specified... then in the Upper
Meeting Room

Most meetings are in the parish hall unless after Mass... meetings at 11:30am are weeks for Fr.
Don to be the presenter/ facilitator.



