Family Faith Formation Calendar 2023-2024

Our Lady of Fatima and Immaculate Conception Parish All meetings occur at Our Lady of Fatima. Teens meet same dates and times as Family in the Upper Meeting Room (UMR), Preschool during Parent Meetings in the Lower Meeting Room (LMR)

September	10	Family: Parish Picnic	12:00 pm
	24	Parents, Teens & Preschool	9:00 am
October	1	Parents & Preschool	9:00 am
	15	Family	11:30am
	22	Sacrament Prep (all stages)	9:00 am
	29	Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)	9:00 am* preschool: UMR
November	12	Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)	9:00 am
December	3	Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)	9:00 am* preschool: UMR
	10	Sacrament Prep (Stage 2)	9:30 am
	14	First Reconciliation	6:00 pm
	17	Family (all with Fr. Don)	11:30 am
January	7	Parents & Preschool	9:00 am
	21	Family (all with Fr. Don)	11:30 am
February	4	Parents & Preschool	9:00 am
	11	Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:30 am
	18	Family & Teens	9:00 am
March	3	Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:00 am * preschool: UMR
	10	Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:30 am
	17	Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	11:30 am
	24	Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:30 am
April	7	Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:00 am * preschool: UMR
	16	Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:30 am
	21	Family & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:00 am * Teens: UMR
	28	Parents & Sacrament Prep (Stage 3)	9:00 am * preschool: UMR
May	5 19 TBA	Sacrament Prep (Stage 3) Closing Celebration Confirmation & First Eucharist	9:30 am 11:30 am

Faith Formation Notes:

Parents and Family will be using the "Sacraments" curriculum of A Family of Faith

Stage 1: Pre-sacrament year, Salvation History, domestic church, learning to pray

Stage 2: Reconciliation, What are the Sacraments, Why do we need Jesus

Stage 3: Confirmation and First Holy Communion: Discipleship and Nourishment

Sacrament Prep is in the Library/ Lower Meeting Room

Teens meet in the Upper Meeting Room during Family Meeting times

Preschool meets in the Lower Meeting Room, except when specified... then in the Upper Meeting Room

Most meetings are in the parish hall unless after Mass... meetings at 11:30am are weeks for Fr. Don to be the presenter/ facilitator.